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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(172) Glen Meier
1 10:09:40.182 2:45.535 1:27.354 1:18.181
2 10:11:53.155 2:12.973 1:06.175 1:06.798
3 10:14:08.050 2:14.895 1:07.376 1:07.519
4 10:16:50.310 2:42.260 1:21.452 1:20.808
5 10:19:00.732 2:10.422 1:05.054 1:05.368
6 10:21:14.048 2:13.316 1:06.027 1:07.289
7 10:25:13.843 3:59.795 1:32.621 2:27.174
8 10:27:25.349 2:11.506 1:05.316 1:06.190
(770) Jan Jakobson
1 10:07:46.675 2:33.853 1:20.955 1:12.898
2 10:10:14.774 2:28.099 1:11.672 1:16.427
3 10:12:43.492 2:28.718 1:15.340 1:13.378
4 10:14:58.839 2:15.347 1:07.658 1:07.689
5 10:20:13.035 5:14.196 1:23.361 3:50.835
6 10:23:04.957 2:51.922 1:21.840 1:30.082
7 10:25:18.260 2:13.303 1:06.416 1:06.887
8 10:28:28.490 3:10.230 1:23.306 1:46.924
(10) Michel Jérgensen
1 10:09:09.061 2:51.064 1:20.820 1:30.244
2 10:11:25.202 2:16.141 1:08.376 1:07.765
3 10:14:00.690 2:35.488 1:09.575 1:25.913
4 10:16:23.975 2:23.285 1:07.443 1:15.842
5 10:19:23.581 2:59.606 1:25.707 1:33.899
6 10:21:38.278 2:14.697 1:07.391 1:07.306
7 10:24:55.854 3:17.576 1:24.534 1:53.042
8 10:27:11.710 2:15.856 1:07.863 1:07.993
(198) Nico Adler
1 10:08:00.700 2:27.561 1:14.493 1:13.068
2 10:10:21.982 2:21.282 1:11.349 1:09.933
3 10:12:44.153 2:22.171 1:09.537 1:12.634
4 10:15:02.810 2:18.657 1:09.105 1:09.552
5 10:19:07.722 4:04.912 1:16.247 2:48.665
6 10:21:50.397 2:42.675 1:27.408 1:15.267
7 10:24:18.125 2:27.728 1:17.275 1:10.453
8 10:26:34.171 2:16.046 1:07.507 1:08.539
(502) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:08:17.815 2:45.917 1:24.783 1:21.134
2 10:10:52.088 2:34.273 1:21.497 1:12.776
3 10:13:16.364 2:24.276 1:12.434 1:11.842
4 10:15:37.915 2:21.551 1:10.942 1:10.609
5 10:18:31.281 2:53.366 1:27.470 1:25.896
6 10:20:53.198 2:21.917 1:12.457 1:09.460
7 10:24:23.588 3:30.390 1:17.667 2:12.723
8 10:26:39.673 2:16.085 1:07.703 1:08.382
(22) Gianluca Facchetti
1 10:07:44.213 2:33.263 1:21.170 1:12.093
2 10:10:04.838 2:20.625 1:10.132 1:10.493
3 10:12:57.821 2:52.983 1:07.039 1:45.944
4 10:15:16.471 2:18.650 1:09.904 1:08.746
5 10:17:32.971 2:16.500 1:06.602 1:09.898
6 10:21:49.578 4:16.607 1:23.293 2:53.314
7 10:24:07.309 2:17.731 1:07.932 1:09.799
8 10:26:23.603 2:16.294 1:07.203 1:09.091
(772) Jarni Kooij
1 10:08:33.201 2:33.904 1:17.976 1:15.928
2 10:11:03.731 2:30.530 1:11.894 1:18.636
3 10:13:21.814 2:18.083 1:08.752 1:09.331
4 10:15:55.537 2:33.723 1:07.711 1:26.012

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:18:12.148 2:16.611 1:08.029 1:08.582
6 10:21:06.793 2:54.645 1:31.514 1:23.131
7 10:23:24.358 2:17.565 1:07.850 1:09.715
8 10:26:02.606 2:38.248 1:25.848 1:12.400
9 10:28:21.539 2:18.933 1:09.729 1:09.204
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:08:11.547 2:30.211 1:16.719 1:13.492
2 10:10:30.580 2:19.033 1:09.313 1:09.720
3 10:12:48.207 2:17.627 1:08.180 1:09.447
4 10:15:05.038 2:16.831 1:08.403 1:08.428
5 10:17:23.262 2:18.224 1:09.375 1:08.849
6 10:19:40.759 2:17.497 1:07.562 1:09.935
7 10:22:20.180 2:39.421 1:17.126 1:22.295
8 10:24:36.802 2:16.622 1:07.824 1:08.798
9 10:26:53.967 2:17.165 1:07.799 1:09.366
(60) Nico Koch
1 10:08:53.576 2:43.806 1:24.321 1:19.485
2 10:11:23.666 2:30.090 1:17.533 1:12.557
3 10:13:51.822 2:28.156 1:15.199 1:12.957
4 10:16:17.213 2:25.391 1:12.923 1:12.468
5 10:18:37.929 2:20.716 1:10.150 1:10.566
6 10:20:59.034 2:21.105 1:10.159 1:10.946
7 10:23:15.657 2:16.623 1:07.713 1:08.910
8 10:27:54.513 4:38.856 1:28.799 3:10.057
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 10:08:07.364 2:29.472 1:17.434 1:12.038
2 10:10:28.744 2:21.380 1:11.866 1:09.514
3 10:12:45.538 2:16.794 1:08.558 1:08.236
4 10:15:03.633 2:18.095 1:09.487 1:08.608
5 10:21:45.980 6:42.347 1:23.899 5:18.448
6 10:24:16.242 2:30.262 1:14.396 1:15.866
7 10:26:56.413 2:40.171 1:19.831 1:20.340
(898) Jan Allers
1 10:08:25.576 2:19.974 1:10.028 1:09.946
2 10:10:45.520 2:19.944 1:09.644 1:10.300
3 10:16:23.536 5:38.016 1:13.191 4:24.825
4 10:18:41.068 2:17.532 1:08.096 1:09.436
5 10:21:26.994 2:45.926 1:23.865 1:22.061
6 10:23:43.851 2:16.857 1:08.139 1:08.718
7 10:28:23.072 4:39.221 1:29.341 3:09.880
(66) Jascha Berg
1 10:08:19.067 2:34.111 1:19.100 1:15.011
2 10:10:46.493 2:27.426 1:15.451 1:11.975
3 10:13:09.102 2:22.609 1:12.688 1:09.921
4 10:15:28.706 2:19.604 1:09.560 1:10.044
5 10:17:48.177 2:19.471 1:10.726 1:08.745
6 10:20:09.564 2:21.387 1:12.316 1:09.071
7 10:22:27.693 2:18.129 1:09.267 1:08.862
8 10:25:36.198 3:08.505 1:09.894 1:58.611
9 10:27:55.215 2:19.017 1:08.655 1:10.362
(722) Mikkel Haarup
1 10:09:16.111 2:27.597 1:15.348 1:12.249
2 10:11:35.040 2:18.929 1:09.978 1:08.951
3 10:14:06.473 2:31.433 1:10.039 1:21.394
4 10:16:30.376 2:23.903 1:12.417 1:11.486
5 10:18:52.758 2:22.382 1:10.998 1:11.384
6 10:21:21.122 2:28.364 1:15.518 1:12.846
7 10:23:53.538 2:32.416 1:16.546 1:15.870
8 10:26:30.618 2:37.080 1:20.526 1:16.554
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(12) Pit Rickert 7 10:25:37.130 2:40.119 1:17.226 1:22.893
1 10:08:47.350 2:39.674 1:21.158 1:18.516 8 10:28:06.489 2:29.359 1:15.588 1:13.771
2 10:11:15.978 2:28.628 1:14.983 1:13.645
3 10:13:45.148 2:29.170 1:15.583 1:13.587 (54) Lasse Neukéter
4 10:16:09.129 2:23.981 1:12.351 1:11.630 1 10:08:15.518 2:36.320 1:20.144 1:16.176
5 10:18:35.637 2:26.508 1:12.190 1:14.318 2 10:10:41.267 2:25.749 1:13.824 1:11.925
6 10:21:13.352 2:37.715 1:22.523 1:15.192 3 10:13:14.886 2:33.619 1:22.279 1:11.340
7 10:23:32.890 2:19.538 1:09.278 1:10.260 4 10:15:40.725 2:25.839 1:13.830 1:12.009
8 10:27:47.557 4:14.667 1:27.013 2:47.654 5 10:18:22.392 2:41.667 1:20.247 1:21.420
6 10:21:18.247 2:55.855 1:11.528 1:44.327
(104) Tomas Kohut 7 10:25:17.331 3:59.084 1:13.504 2:45.580
1 10:08:35.890 2:31.899 1:17.588 1:14.311 8 10:27:43.688 2:26.357 1:13.781 1:12.576
2 10:10:58.084 2:22.194 1:10.938 1:11.256
3 10:13:18.865 2:20.781 1:09.932 1:10.849  (24) Jakub Teresak
4 10:15:39.778 2:20.913 1:09.075 1:11.838 1 10:08:03.552 2:31.793 1:17.562 1:14.231
5 10:20:22.936 4:43.158 1:30.208 3:12.950 2 10:10:29.332 2:25.780 1:11.821 1:13.959
6 10:22:43.294 2:20.358 1:08.935 1:11.423 3 10:16:06.358 5:37.026 1:11.812 4:25.214
7 10:25:03.557 2:20.263 1:09.079 1:11.184 4 10:18:40.034 2:33.676 1:14.636 1:19.040
8 10:29:12.006 4:08.449 1:29.841 2:38.608 5 10:21:14.052 2:34.018 1:16.862 1:17.156
6 10:23:54.118 2:40.066 1:19.762 1:20.304
(86) Nick Seeger 7 10:26:26.799 2:32.681 1:17.363 1:15.318
1 10:08:43.897 2:37.342 1:20.252 1:17.090
2 10:11:14.428 2:30.531 1:13.445 1:17.086 (72) Oliver Sérensen
3 10:13:41.015 2:26.587 1:14.196 1:12.391 1 10:08:23.552 2:37.188 1:20.822 1:16.366
4 10:16:03.611 2:22.596 1:12.101 1:10.495 2 10:10:54.282 2:30.730 1:16.899 1:13.831
5 10:18:25.316 2:21.705 1:10.286 1:11.419 3 10:13:21.373 2:27.091 1:15.564 1:11.527
6 10:25:07.971 6:42.655 1:26.706 5:15.949 4 10:15:47.386 2:26.013 1:12.939 1:13.074
7 10:27:41.847 2:33.876 1:20.313 1:13.563 5 10:18:32.470 2:45.084 1:15.122 1:29.962
6 10:24:26.447 5:53.977 1:29.993 4:23.984
(74) Twan van Essen 7 10:26:52.301 2:25.854 1:13.482 1:12.372
1 10:08:15.187 2:38.858 1:24.321 1:14.537
2 10:10:40.864 2:25.677 1:15.363 1:10.314  (226) John-Pascal Gieler
3 10:13:06.390 2:25.526 1:13.940 1:11.586 1 10:08:43.710 2:46.953 1:27.721 1:19.232
4 10:15:36.904 2:30.514 1:18.832 1:11.682 2 10:11:13.352 2:29.642 1:15.690 1:13.952
5 10:19:33.023 3:56.119 1:13.671 2:42.448 3 10:15:10.447 3:57.095 1:17.207 2:39.888
6 10:21:54.755 2:21.732 1:12.047 1:09.685 4 10:17:47.256 2:36.809 1:21.766 1:15.043
7 10:24:36.285 2:41.530 1:11.880 1:29.650 5 10:20:17.789 2:30.533 1:16.730 1:13.803
8 10:27:00.063 2:23.778 1:12.585 1:11.193 6 10:24:59.530 4:41.741 1:27.945 3:13.796
7 10:27:27.412 2:27.882 1:13.827 1:14.055
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:07:42.669 2:30.884 1:16.918 1:13.966  (34) Bennet Schafer
2 10:10:07.479 2:24.810 1:14.247 1:10.563 1 10:08:27.701 2:37.775 1:21.176 1:16.599
3 10:12:29.860 2:22.381 1:11.804 1:10.577 2 10:11:06.207 2:38.506 1:22.494 1:16.012
4 10:14:57.001 2:27.141 1:12.874 1:14.267 3 10:13:44.383 2:38.176 1:19.999 1:18.177
5 10:19:10.549 4:13.548 1:11.608 3:01.940 4 10:16:15.736 2:31.353 1:16.589 1:14.764
6 10:21:33.141 2:22.592 1:10.898 1:11.694 5 10:18:49.862 2:34.126 1:18.605 1:15.521
7 10:23:55.865 2:22.724 1:10.770 1:11.954 6 10:21:34.425 2:44.563 1:22.225 1:22.338
8 10:26:17.726 2:21.861 1:10.974 1:10.887 7 10:27:41.902 6:07.477 1:20.196 4:47.281
(128) Dominik Malecki (30) Line Dam
1 10:08:34.978 2:30.212 1:15.495 1:14.717 1 10:09:03.250 2:43.690 1:20.535 1:23.155
2 10:10:59.741 2:24.763 1:13.637 1:11.126 2 10:11:41.714 2:38.464 1:18.206 1:20.258
3 10:13:35.786 2:36.045 1:24.360 1:11.685
4 10:16:00.863 2:25.077 1:13.342 1:11.735
5 10:18:24.334 2:23.471 1:12.258 1:11.213
6 10:20:47.007 2:22.673 1:11.018 1:11.655
7 10:23:09.907 2:22.900 1:11.060 1:11.840
8 10:28:23.158 5:13.251 1:12.544 4:00.707
(272) Michel Meletzki
1 10:08:18.620 2:34.743 1:18.804 1:15.939
2 10:10:47.537 2:28.917 1:15.060 1:13.857
3 10:13:14.177 2:26.640 1:13.328 1:13.312
4 10:18:06.844 4:52.667 1:12.188 3:40.479
5 10:20:34.013 2:27.169 1:13.973 1:13.196
6 10:22:57.011 2:22.998 1:09.913 1:13.085
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